Farnell Page 295 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:38
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Initial contact resistance 10 MR
Mftrs List No.
Rating @ Body Dimensions Bush Lever Order Code
250V ac/dc Termination H W D Length Length
SPST 3A Lugs (bottom) 24.5 13.3 14.3 11.9 12.7 120-3330
DPST 3A Lugs (ends) 30.0 13.1 14.3 11.9 12.7 120-3333
DPST 8A Screw 44.5 20.6 19.1 11.9 16.7 120-3334
DPST 10A Screw 54.0 25.4 22.2 11.9 16.7 120-3335
DPDT 3A Lugs (bottom) 30.0 13.1 14.3 11.9 12.7 120-3336
Single pole
H=25.4, W=12.7, D
(excl terminals)=12.2
Single pole body =
29.5 x 14,
Depth = 28,
Panel cut-out (dia.)
=12.7,
Tabs = 6.3 x 0.8
Body : H=15.0, W=14.0, D=29.5 (single pole)
H=21.5, W=21.5, D=29.7 (double pole)
Toggle : L=13.5 (insulated),L=17.5 (metal)
Bush : L=11.5 (insulated), L=10.5 (metal)
Dia.=12 x 0.75 Tabs : 6.35 x 0.8
SX0793/63.= 421-996 SX0794/63.= 422-009 SX0783/63.= 422-010 SX0784/63.= 422-022
SX0786/63.= 422-034 SX0792/63.= 422-046 SX0780/63.= 422-058 SX0782/63.= 422-060
213220
Mftrs List No.
Ì Approved to ENEC and CSA, UL recognised
Ì Robust metal lever/neck construction